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$165,000

2511 NW 56TH AVE # 25, LAUDERHILL FL
33313
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Investor Special – Rent Immediately for $2,000+ Beautiful 2BR/2BA
two-level condo in an all-ages community with tranquil lake views
from the screened balcony. Featuring a spacious open kitchen, split
layout, and soaring vaulted ceilings with skylights that fill the home
with natural light. The primary suite offers a roomy walk-in closet,
while the unit also […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condo

• For Sale

• Active

• 965 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 3 months ago Category: For Sale

Type: Condo Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 965 sq ft Year built: 1984

Subdivision Name: CIRCLE VILLAS (THE)
CONDO,CIRCLE VILLAS

Association: Yes

Original List Price: 165000 County: Broward County

DOM: 1 Bathrooms Full: 2

Lot Size: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

MLS ID: A11868993 Association Fee: $550

Building Details
Building Area Total: 965 sq ft StoriesTotal: 2

Year Built Details: Resale Parking Features: 1 Space, Guest, No Trucks/Trailers

Security Features: Other View: Lake

Building Name: $0 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Entry Level: 1

Amenities & Features
Appliances: Dishwasher, Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes

Cooling: Central Air Exterior Features: Screened Balcony

View Yes / No: Yes Architectural Style: Split Level

Waterfront Features: Lake Window Features: Blinds

Interior Features: Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s) Heating: Central

Furnished: Unfurnished
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Nearby Schools
High School: Piper Elementary School: Endeavor Prim. Learn Cntr

Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Condo 1-4 Stories, Condo Association Amenities: Other

Listing Courtesy of: Coldwell Banker Realty Inclusions: None

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Primary Bedroom Upstairs


